RIAN QISTINA

@ +65 8468 8594

EC rngstna@gmail.com
» 864 Woodlands Street 83 #07-204 S(730864)

EDUCATION

Admiralty Secondary School 2018-2021
GCE ‘O’ Level Post-Graduate

LASALLE College of the Arts 2022-2025
Diploma in Performance

WORK EXPERIENCE

MediaCorp WARNA 94.2FM 2019-2022
Radio Drama for Ain Society (Part-Time)

Mandai Wildlife Reserve 2021-2022
Event: Rainforest Lumina (Part-Time)

Digiphoto Entertainment Imaging (DEI) Guest Associate June 2022-April 2023
(Part Time)
Artscience Museum - Visitor Experience Agent April 2023-October 2023

(Part-Time)



INVOLVEMENT IN CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES
School Events & Hosting

Drama Club - Vice President
Cyber Wellness Talk Host
Singapore Youth Festival (SYF)
School Open House Student Host
National Day Performance
Speech Day Performance

Racial Harmony Day Performance

National Theatre Competition

COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENTS

- Woodlands Care Home
- Yusof Ishak Mosque

Assisted in packing and distributing food to the less fortunate.

NOTABLE ACHIEVEMENTS

Gold Award in Community Outreach Project
Semestral Exemplary Award

Peer Support Leader

Vice-President for CCA

Best Lead Actress Award

2020-2021
2021
2019, 2021
2020
2018-2020
2019
2018

2017

2018-2020
2018-2019

2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2020-2021

2017



SKILLS

- Team-player

- Good communication skills
- Problem solving

- Punctuality

- Customer service



