RIAN QISTINA

© +65 8468 8594

rnqstna@gmail.com



2022-2025

EDUCATION

Admiralty Secondary School 2018-2021

GCE 'O' Level Post-Graduate

Diploma in Performance

LASALLE College of the Arts

WORK EXPERIENCE

MediaCorp WARNA 94.2FM 2019-2022 Radio Drama for Ain Society (Part-Time)

Mandai Wildlife Reserve 2021-2022 Event: Rainforest Lumina (Part-Time)

Digiphoto Entertainment Imaging (DEI) Guest Associate

June 2022-April 2023

(Part Time)

Artscience Museum - Visitor Experience Agent April 2023-October 2023 (Part-Time)

INVOLVEMENT IN CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

School Events & Hosting

Drama Club - Vice President	2020-2021
Cyber Wellness Talk Host	2021
Singapore Youth Festival (SYF)	2019, 2021
School Open House Student Host	2020
National Day Performance	2018-2020
Speech Day Performance	2019
Racial Harmony Day Performance	2018
National Theatre Competition	2017

COMMUNITY INVOLVEMENTS

	Assisted in packing and distributing food to the less fortunate.	
-	Yusof Ishak Mosque	2018-2019
-	Woodlands Care Home	2018-2020

NOTABLE ACHIEVEMENTS

Gold Award in Community Outreach Project	2021
Semestral Exemplary Award	2020-2021
Peer Support Leader	2020-2021
Vice-President for CCA	2020-2021
Best Lead Actress Award	2017

SKILLS

- Team-player
- Good communication skills
- Problem solving
- Punctuality
- Customer service